Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EX76000 Series
16-port 10/100BASE PoE with 2 Gigabit combo ports Ethernet Switch
Hardened Managed Ethernet Switches
Overview
The EX76000 hardened managed PoE Ethernet switch series functions at temperatures ranging from -40°C to 75°C
(-40°F to 167°F). The EX76000 supports 8 to16 IEEE802.3af Power over Ethernet (PoE) Power Sourcing Equipment

 Supports NTP
 Built in RTC
Ordering Information
100FX Fibre Options:
        (X) = 1: Multi Mode (SC)     B: Single Mode (SC) -40Km
 2: Multi Mode (ST)      F: Single Mode (FC) -20Km
 6: Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm-2Km  H: Single Mode (ST) -20Km
 7: Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm-2Km  P: Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -20Km
 8: Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm-5Km  Q: Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -20Km
 9: Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm-5Km  R: Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -40Km
 A: Single Mode (SC) -20Km     S: Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -40Km
 *More 100FX Fibre options also available upon request.
Gigabit Options:
(Y) = 1: 10/100/1000BASE-TX (No Gigabit Fibre port supported)  R: Combo port: 10/100/1000BASE-TX with 1000BASE-LX
 3: Combo port: 10/100/1000BASE-TX with 1000BASE-SX (SC)    (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -20Km
 A: Combo port: 10/100/1000BASE-TX with 1000BASE-LX (SC)-10Km S: Combo port: 10/100/1000BASE-TX with 1000BASE-LX
 B: Combo port: 10/100/1000BASE-TX with 1000BASE-LX (SC)-20Km  (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -20Km
 *More Gigabit options also available upon request
Power Input Interface: (Z) = T: Terminal Block
Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EX76000 Series
16-port 10/100BASE PoE with 2 Gigabit combo ports Ethernet Switch
The Switch for Harsh Environments
Specifications
Technology
Standards:
 IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX,
        IEEE802.3ab 1000BASE-T,
        IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/1000BASE-LX,
        IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1p, IEEE802.1Q, IEEE802.1w, IEEE802.1x,
        IEEE802.3af
Forward and Filtering Rate:
 14,880pps for 10Mbps
 148,810pps for 100Mbps
 1,488,100pps for 1000Mbps
Packet Buffer Memory:
 2M bits
Processing Type:
 Store-and-Forward
 Half-duplex back-pressure and IEEE802.3x full-duplex flow control
Address Table Size:
 8192 MAC addresses
Power
Input:
 Input Voltage: 48VDC (47 to 55VDC) (Terminal Block)
Power Consumption:
 12W Max.
Overload Current Protection:
 Present
Reverse Polarity Protection:
 Present
Mechanical
Casing:
 Metal case
 IP 30
Dimensions:
 442mm (W) x 205mm (D) x 44mm (H)
 (17.40" (W) x 8.07" (D) x 1.73" (H))
Weight:
 3.5Kg (7.7lbs.)
Installation:
 Rack Mounting
Interface
Ethernet Port:
 10/100BASE-TX: 16, 12 or 8 ports
 100BASE-FX: 0, 2 or 4 ports
 Gigabit: 0, 1 or 2 ports
Console Port:
 Port: One DB9 RS-232 port
LED Indicators:
 Per Unit: Power Status (Power 1, Power 2)
 Per Port: PoE (Amber) for 10/100TX,